Gesamtmeldung

Bezirksmeisterschaften
2013

DLRG Bezirk Kreis Borken e.V.

oG

Ahaus

Alstatte

Borken

Heiden

Reken

Rhede
Stadtlohn
Velen-Ramsdorf
Vreden

Gesamt:

Kosten
ges.

24 €
102 €
258 €

51€
123 €
132 €

6 €
159 €
27 €

882 €

Kosten Anzahl

12w 12m

Mannschaft

13/14 13/14 15/16 15/16 17/18 17/18 offen offen Sen Sen

w m w m w m w m w m
60 € 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
150 € 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 € A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
90 € 6] 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
105 € 7N 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1
105 € 771 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Einzel

Kosten Anzahl 12w 12m 13/14 13/14 15/16 15/16 17/18 17/18 offen offen Sen
w m w m w m w m w
24 € 8] 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
42 € 141 4 0 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 0
108 € 36] 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 0
21€ 7 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
33€ 11 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 € 9 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
6 € 2] O 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 € 18] 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0
27 € 9 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 0
342 € 114§ 23| 7 | 23| 9 1 10| 13| 5 9 8 6 0
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